Keysight M9485A
PXIe Multiport Vector Network Analyzer
Configuration Guide
02 | Keysight | M9485A PXIe Multiport Vector Network Analyzer - Configuration Guide
Ordering Guide
The following steps will guide you through configuring your M9485A.
Standard items
Description Additional information
M9485A CD-ROM Includes M9485A application firmware
IO library CD-ROM Includes Keysight IO library
Start Up Guide Describes how to set up the M9485A
Socket for wrench - 5/16 inch Torque wrench is required.
Cable removal tool, SMB/MMCX
Step 1. Choose port option1
Description Model-option Additional information
4-port test set M9485A-104
6-port test set M9485A-106
8-port test set M9485A-108
10-port test set M9485A-110
12-port test set M9485A-112
14-port test set M9485A-114 Requires two M9018A chassis
16-port test set M9485A-116 Requires two M9018A chassis
18-port test set M9485A-118 Requires two M9018A chassis
20-port test set M9485A-120 Requires two M9018A chassis
22-port test set M9485A-122 Requires two M9018A chassis
24-port test set M9485A-124 Requires two M9018A chassis
Step 2. Add an M9300A PXIe frequency reference
Description Model-option Additional information
PXIe frequency reference M9485A-300 One M9300A 100 MHz  frequency reference required per chassis to run the
M9485A and meet M9485A data sheet specifications
Step 3. Choose software option
Description Model-option Additional information
Frequency offset mode M9485A-009 Transportable license
Time domain analysis M9485A-010 Transportable license
N-port calibrated measurement M9485A-551 Required for calibration of 6-port and above; transportable license
1.  Port option includes necessary modules and cables to consist n-port test set.
03 | Keysight | M9485A PXIe Multiport Vector Network Analyzer - Configuration Guide
Step 5. Add a PCIe cable interface for 2-chassis configuration
Description Model-option Additional information